
0

100

200

300

400

500

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

1760 1770 1780 1790 1800 1810 1820 1830 1840 1850 1860

#
 U

rb
an

 A
re

as
 (p

op
ul

at
io

n 
2,

50
0 

or
 m

or
e)

Po
pu

la
tio

n 
of

 U
rb

an
 A

re
as

Figure 3.5:  Urbanization, 1760-1860

Population of New York, Boston & Philadelphia Population of Other Urban Areas # Urban Areas (right axis)

Source:  Heather A. Haveman.  Magazines & the Making of America.  2015.  Princeton University Press.
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